
No. Name - Surname Position Organisation Work base Email

1 Ms. Deasy Sujatiningrani 
Act. Head of Planning, Research and Development 

Bureau
Indonesian RC Indonesia deasy_sujatiningrani@pmi.or.id

2 Ms. Ketkeo Oupalavong
Deputy Head of Advancement for Women, Gender 

& Diversity focal person
Lao Red Cross Lao PDR opalavong@laoredcross.org.la

3 Mr. Saiful Izan Bin Nordin

Manager, International Humanitarian Law, Legal 

and International Relations, Gender & Diversity 

focal person

Malaysian Red Crescent Malaysia ihlmrcs@gmail.com

4 Mr. Chamnong Sangmahachai
Assistant Secretary General for Personnel 

Management, Gender & Diversity focal person
Thai Red Cross Society Thailand chamnong@redcross.or.th

5 Ms. Sunisthida Phetduang
Head of Relief Division, Gender & Diversity focal 

person
Thai Red Cross Society Thailand janphetduang@yahoo.com

6 Ms. Preeyaporn Moungmaithong Staff, HR Bureau Thai Red Cross Thailand imsine@gmail.com

7 Ms. Nguyen Thi Nhat Hoai Program Manager French Red Cross Viet Nam drr-vietnam.frc@croix-rouge.fr

8 Mr. Ahmad Husein Senior National Society Development Manager IFRC CCST JKT Indonesia ahmad.husein@ifrc.org

9 Ms. Neena Sachdeva
Gender and Diversity Advisor

International Operations, Global Programs
Canadian Red Cross Canada neena.sachdeva@redcross.ca

10 Ms. Christina Haneef Gender and Diversity Sr. Officer IFRC CCST BKK Thailand christina.haneef@ifrc.org

11 Mr. Hervé Gazeau Sr. DRR Project Manager IFRC CCST BKK Thailand herve.gazeau@ifrc.org

12 Ms. Suchada Meteekunaporn PMER Officer IFRC CCST BKK Thailand suchada.meteekunaporn@ifrc.org

13 Ms. Angeline Tandiono Knowledge and Information Management Officer IFRC CCST BKK Thailand angeline.tandiono@ifrc.org

14 Ms. Helen Brunt Sr. Migration Officer IFRC CCST BKK Thailand helen.brunt@ifrc.org

15 Mr. Mark Shepherd Consultant France m.shepherd@kemaconsulting.org

16 Ms. Norwina Eclarinal

Officer In Charge, International Relations and 

Strategic Partnerships Office, Gender & Diversity 

focal person

Philippine Red Cross Philippines tentative

17 Ms. Khin Khin Shein Director of First Aid and Safety Services Department Myanmar Red Cross Myanmar tentative

Gender and Diversity Technical Review Workshop

21 - 22 November 2017, Bangkok
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